Table of Contents

Foreword
John B. Hattendorf

The Accidental Dialectic: The Real World and the Making of
Maritime Strategy Since 1945

Geoffrey Till

Deterrence and Its Maritime Dimension

James Henry Bergeron

OPNAYV Between Strategy, Assessment and Budget, 1982-2016
Steve Wills

Elevating Difference: Regaining the Navy’s Strategic Influence in a
Joint World

Martin Murphy

Elmo Zumwalt’s Project SIXTY: Driving Institutional Change in an
Era of Great Power Competition at Sea

Peter D. Haynes

How Poland’s Strategic Concept for Maritime Security was
Developed

Andrzef Makowski

Conceptualizing and Writing German Naval Strategy

Sebastian Bruns

Peter Swartz’s Republic of Letters: Recent Works on the U.S. Navy
and Strategy

Sarandis Papadopoulos

Seapower: The Cost of Abdication
Seth Cropsey

13

33

51

69

91

113

129

155

179



Table of Contents

In Search of the Enemy: Revisiting the Cold War at Sea in an Era of
Renewed Strategic Competition

Michael Carl Haas

The U.S. Maritime Strategy in the Pacific during the Cold War
Narushige Michishita

India’s Naval and Maritime Power
Nilanthi Samaranayake

The Difficult Art of Achieving Military Change: The U.S. Navy after
the Cold War

Amund Lundesgaard

The Theoretical Soft Power Currencies of U.S. Navy Hospital Ship
Missions

Larissa Forster
Regional Conflict, Hydrocarbon Dreams, and Great Power

Competition: Considerations for U.S. Naval Strategy in the Eastern
Mediterranean

Eric V. Thompson & Sarah Vogler

Bastion, Backwater, or Battlefront? Changing Strategic Views Along
Europe’s Northern Shores

Jeremy Stihs

Conclusion
Sebastian Bruns & Sarandis Papadopoulos

About the editors
About the authors
Biography of Peter M. Swartz

Publicly available output of Peter Swartz

199

223

241

267

281

295

321

345

349

351

355

357



