

## Table of Contents

Foreword	9
<i>John B. Hattendorf</i>	
The Accidental Dialectic: The Real World and the Making of Maritime Strategy Since 1945	13
<i>Geoffrey Till</i>	
Deterrence and Its Maritime Dimension	33
<i>James Henry Bergeron</i>	
OPNAV Between Strategy, Assessment and Budget, 1982-2016	51
<i>Steve Wills</i>	
Elevating Difference: Regaining the Navy's Strategic Influence in a Joint World	69
<i>Martin Murphy</i>	
Elmo Zumwalt's Project SIXTY: Driving Institutional Change in an Era of Great Power Competition at Sea	91
<i>Peter D. Haynes</i>	
How Poland's Strategic Concept for Maritime Security was Developed	113
<i>Andrzej Makowski</i>	
Conceptualizing and Writing German Naval Strategy	129
<i>Sebastian Bruns</i>	
Peter Swartz's Republic of Letters: Recent Works on the U.S. Navy and Strategy	155
<i>Sarandis Papadopoulos</i>	
Seapower: The Cost of Abdication	179
<i>Seth Cropsey</i>	

*Table of Contents*

In Search of the Enemy: Revisiting the Cold War at Sea in an Era of Renewed Strategic Competition <i>Michael Carl Haas</i>	199
The U.S. Maritime Strategy in the Pacific during the Cold War <i>Narushige Michishita</i>	223
India's Naval and Maritime Power <i>Nilanthi Samaranayake</i>	241
The Difficult Art of Achieving Military Change: The U.S. Navy after the Cold War <i>Amund Lundesgaard</i>	267
The Theoretical Soft Power Currencies of U.S. Navy Hospital Ship Missions <i>Larissa Forster</i>	281
Regional Conflict, Hydrocarbon Dreams, and Great Power Competition: Considerations for U.S. Naval Strategy in the Eastern Mediterranean <i>Eric V. Thompson &amp; Sarah Vogler</i>	295
Bastion, Backwater, or Battlefront? Changing Strategic Views Along Europe's Northern Shores <i>Jeremy Stöhs</i>	321
Conclusion <i>Sebastian Bruns &amp; Sarandis Papadopoulos</i>	345
About the editors	349
About the authors	351
Biography of Peter M. Swartz	355
Publicly available output of Peter Swartz	357